Cesky pohar, Zebficek A, Zebticek B-Morava
73. rocnik Poharu mésta Zlina
Rusava

SEZNAM ZAVODNIKU S GPS

11. 9. 2022, kratka trat

W21E

# Jméno Reg. ¢.

1. Cechova Tereza KAM9852
2. Finstrlova Adéla ZBM9153
3. FireSova Markéta ZBM9951
4. Gregorova Kamila SJH8150
5. Grycova Katefina TBMO0058
6. Hajkova Eliska KAM9851
7. Hiklova Natalia ZBM8350
8. HirSova Gabriela ZBM9651
9. Hlavova Hana TBM8888
10. Horcickova Vendula LCE9353
11. Horova Pavla uoL9454
12. Jircdkova Martina LCE8951
13. Kettner Karolina SHK9251
14. Korpasova Lucie TBMO0151
15. Kosova Denisa PHK9150
16. Kosova Tereza PHKO151
17. Kozakova Zdenka TBM7952
18. Matéjkova Barbora TUR0156
19. Nechanicka Klara TBMO0O055
20. Opaélkova Martina TBMO0056
21. Peterova Jana LPUOO57
22. Poldkova Tereza SOP9951
23. Rydlova Adéla JINO151
24, Semradova Jana CHC9951
25. Sieglova Eliska PGP9954
26. Sklenarova Radka LCE9250
27. SokolaFova Sérka TUR9999
28. Simkova Johanka ZBM9350
29. Simové Jana PHK8569
30. Sim@nkova Gabriela TAP9755
31. Skachova Magdalena DKP0156
32. Thynova Nikola SHKO0051
33. Vejrazkova Rozarka TURO151
34, Vyhnalkova Barbora PGP9854
35. Zlamalova Nikola SJC9951
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Jméno

Adamek Filip
Bofil Jan

Cahel Marek
Flasar Jan

Gajda Jan
Glonek Jakub
Gottstein Jonas
Hadac Filip

Hirs Otakar
Hlavac Ondre;j
Horcicka Vit
Horvat Petr
Chloupek Adam
Janovsky Tomas
Jilek Jakub

Jilek Ondfrej
Kamenicky Jeronym
Kettner Lukas
Kligl Radim
Kozak Osvald
Kral Vojtéch
Kubelka Tom3as
Melecky Martin
Metelka Ondrej
Mielec Jaromir
Mokry Ondrej
Mokry Stanislav
Novotny Tomas
Nykodym Milos
Palas Jan
Poklop Martin
Pompura Daniel
Prochazka David
Roudny Martin
Semik Ondrej
Semrad Ladislav
Sykora Vojtéch
Tichy Radomir
Vandas Daniel
Zelinka Jiri
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kiub orientacniho béhu
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Reg. ¢.

TBMO0101
TBM9700
LCE8803
PGP8610
KAMO0105
KAM9602
JILO107
AOP9301
ZBM9801
ZBM9901
TBM9919
TBM9437
LCES300
PGP0101
KSU9202
KSU9908
TUR9549
KAM9403
TBMO0103
TBM8201
SSuU8841
LPU9307
SSU9001
PHKO0101
AOP9701
ABM9410
ZBM9202
PHK8101
ZBM9005
SJC8507
SSU8802
TBMO0108
LPU9113
LPUOOO2
KAM9401
CHC9701
LCE9S801
SHK0000
PHK9805
MBM8740



11. 9. 2022, kratka trat — seznam zavodnika s GPS
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Jméno

Barnatova Klara
Bednafrikova Séra
Bidova Markéta
Dittrichovd Michaela
Fejfarova Tereza
Holeckova Petra
Karlova Anna
Markova Ema
Martanova Elin
Muli¢kova Markéta
Pachmannova Bara
Pekarova Jana
Semikova Lucie
Smolkovd Barbora
Smutna Anna Marie
Thynova Martina
Ticha Dorotea
Vandasova Adéla
Vavrova Vanda
Zamoufilova Anezka

Jméno

Batani Valentina
Bulifova Ema

Cernd Ema
Dittrichova Lucie
Koubova Hana
Maleckova Hana
Martanova Lea
MatydasSova Kristyna
Metelkovd Michaela
Moravkova Zuzana
Novotna Michaela
Rotkova Markéta
Srbova Michaela

Reg. ¢.
ZBM0352
LCE0252
UOL0352
LCEO250
LPUO360
SHK0250
JILO352
SSU0252
TUR0253
TBMO0362
AOP0351
TUR0252
KAMO0250
TAPO356
DKP0359
SHKO0350
DKPO0351
PHKO0255
SHKO0360
PHKO354

Reg. ¢.
TZL0O551
TAP0452
ROU0451
SKMO0551
DKP0558
VSP0553
TURO555
CHAO0555
PHKO0550
SRK0551
TURO551
ZBMO0455
LPUO557
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Jméno

Coufal Jachym
Cech Vit

Cepicka Ladislav
Hajek Krystof
Chaloupsky Jakub
Janas Petr

Kostka Jifi
Malacka Milan
Mareéek Simon
Mares Albert
Melisik Martin
Nechanicky Jan
Pipek Ondrej
Richtr Lukas
Sedlacek Jaroslav
Svétnicky Frantisek
Stregl Matyas
Tokar Radim
Urbdnek Adam
Valik Adam

Jméno

Bednarik Vilém
Bolehovsky Daniel
Dohnalek Tomas
Donda Jifi

Haas Filip

Kabat Martin
NemsSovsky Filip
Pekdrek Tobias
Prasil Tomas
Stehlik Simon
Strycek Jan

Tkac¢ Matéj
Zridkavesely Adam

Reg. ¢.
ZBM0200
AOP0302
ZTC0303
TUR0212
PHKO0302
PGP0200
AOP0201
DKP0210
LPU0222
DKP0308
TAP0200
TBMO0200
LPU0203
ZTC0204
DKP0309
STE0204
TUR0301
ZTC0300
ZBM0302
AOP0301

Reg. ¢.
PBMO0509
VSP0508
SHK0403
ONOO0403
LPUO401
PGP0408
VSP0500
TZL0502
TTR0O501
ZTC0501
PBMO0503
JINO401
PBMO0505



